1860
1860-1903
1874-1899
1892
1892

1900
1900-1920
1908
1924
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1949
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963

Victoria City Directory

BC Directory/ Saanich and Victoria
BC Directory/ Saanich

Victoria City Directory Vol. 1
Victoria City Directory Vol. 2
(Leading Business & Professionals)
Victoria City Directory

BC Directory/ Saanich

City of Victoria & Suburbs
BCD/Vancouver & Victoria
BCD/Vancouver & Victoria
BCD/ Vancouver & Victoria
BCD/Vancouver & Victoria
BCD/ Vancouver & Victoria
BCD/ Vancouver & Victoria
BCD/Vancouver & Victoria
BCD/Vancouver & Victoria
Complete Directory of BC

BC & Yukon Directory

BC & Yukon Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

BC Directory

Victoria City Directory

Victoria City & Vancouver Island
Victoria City & Vancouver Island
Victoria City & Vancouver Island
Victoria City & Vancouver Island
Victoria City & Vancouver Island
Victoria City & Vancouver Island
Victoria City & Vancouver Island
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory

DIRECTORIES AVAILABLE AT SAANICH ARCHIVES

Edward Mallandaine

Henderson’s
Henderson’s

Henderson’s

Henderson’s
Wrigley’s
Wrigley’s
Wrigley’s
Wrigley’s
Wrigley’s
Wrigley’s
Wrigley’s
Wrigley’s
Vancouver Sun
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
Sun Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories



1964
1967
1968
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1978
1979
1981
1983/1984
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1998
1999

Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Victoria & Suburban Directory
Greater Victoria Directory

Greater Victoria Directory

Greater Victoria Directory

Greater Victoria Directory

Greater Victoria Directory

Greater Victoria Directory

Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory
Greater Victoria City Directory

BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
BC Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories
Polk Directories



